Elector Group

Total

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 54,476 of 216,969 (25.11%)
Ballots Cast: 54,476

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 6 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

KEVIN ROBINSON
SAM STONE
Total Votes

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 8 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 15 of 15 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
CARLOS GARCIA

KESHA HODGE
WASHINGTON

Total Votes

Counting Group

City of Phoenix

March 14, 2023 Runoff Election

Official Results
Ballots Voters
52,222 52,222

2,254 2,254
54,476 54,476

Total

37,332 /123,603
40
5

Total
23,178
14,109
37,287

Total
17,144 / 93,366

35

16

Total
7,682

9,411

17,093

30.20%

62.16%
37.84%

18.36%

44.94%

55.06%

Registered Voters

216,969

Turnout
24.07%
1.04%
25.11%





